AVENTOS HK top
Lift Systems Reimagined
Reimagined for
Easy Installation
An eye for detail and another on the big picture – that's what's needed to
develop a lift system that is not only compact in design but also impresses
with easy installation. That is what makes AVENTOS HK top the
perfect solution for cabinetry where every detail counts.

38
Dimensions in millimeters (inch equivalents as noted)     © 2021 Blum, Inc. 13
AVENTOS HK top Ordering Information
for TIP-ON
AVENTOS
Lift mechanism sets
Set includes: NOTE: Symmetrical with wood screws including positioning
template. Max front weight 39 lb for two lift mechanisms.
Power factor              Opening angle Part no.
36 – 139 107° 22K2300T
80 –  240 107° 22K2500T
150 – 450 100° 22K2700T
270 –  781 100° 22K2900T
Cover set
Set includes: NOTE: Light Gray, Dark Gray and Silk White options available.
Part no.
Cover set 22K8000.NA